©Copyright 2009: DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All rights reserved.
M: | datasheets | datasheets_EC_09 | 811060DS_E.pdf
DIGITAL-LOGIC®, smartModule®, smartCore®Express, MICROSPACE® and MicroDesign are registered trade-
marks and are property of DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All other brand names, trademarks and registered
trademarks are property of their respective owners. All data is for informational purposes only, is subject to
change, and is not guaranteed for legal purposes. Information in this document has been carefully checked and
is believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
SM855

_ Control of interactive devices via USB or up to 4x COM
MSEBX800/855
Ordering information (Option/accessories)
	 Article	 No.	 Description
	 SODIMM DDR 256MB	 890670	 333MHz, 200pin, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR 512MB	 890671	 333MHz, 200pin, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR 1GB	 890672	 333MHz, 200pin, noECC
	 SM855 Cooler passive	 805170	 for SM855 modules
	 SM855 Cooler active	 805171	 for SM855 modules
	 Option L+ 	 807006 	 PC/104plus Con. long not with Opt.CF (807007)
	 Option P+ 	 807005 	 PC/104plus Con. short
	 Option-IShort 	 807015	 PC/104 ISA Connect.short
	 Option-ILong	 807016	 PC/104 ISA Connect.long
	 Option CF2 	 807007 	 CF Socket Type II not with Opt.-L+ (807006)
	 MSEBX855-PCICONV-V02	 811205	 MSEBX855-PCICONV PCI-Raisercard
			   for PCI standart adapters
	 MSEBX855-CK	 811212	 Cablekit: 1xLPT,FD-Cable, 4xCOM, 2xIDE (20cm)
(MSEBX855B)
(MSEBX800
inkl. Option
Art.-Nr. 807015)
EBX
Manufacturer: Distribution:
DIGITAL-LOGIC | Nordstrasse 11/F | CH-4542 | Luterbach / Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)32 681 58 00 | Fax +41 (0)32 681 58 01
sales@digitallogic.com | www.digitallogic.com
IS
A
PC
I
Pe
nt
iu
m
®
 M
LX
80
0
0.
5-
1.
8G
H
z
2x
 L
A
N
Ro
HS
m
ax
.
1G
B
 R
A
M
Technical data
Type	 MSEBX800	 MSEBX855-B
CPU	 SM800PCX	 SM855-xxx
ISA-BUS (option 807015/807016)	 16bit, PC/104 option	 8bit, PC/104 option
PCI-BUS (option 807005//807006)	 (5slot) PC/104-Plus option	 (4slot) PC/104-Plus option
PCI Express-BUS (PCI/104-Express)	 -	 -